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000052137 Roof Replacement 25,300 01/24/2025

31743 POOL ENCL 100 02/13/2014

31667 POOL 325 01/03/2014

28847 ADDN SFR 132 09/09/2010

HX Base Yr

230 SE CAROB GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,080 111.0780 124.41 258,773 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1621

BAS 42 100 42 3,396

BAS 1,579 100 1,579 127,688

FGR 525 55 289 23,370

FOP 35 30 10 809

FOP 173 30 52 4,205

FSP 110 40 44 3,558

FSP 160 40 64 5,175

2,624 2,080 168,202

BAS= W11 N2 FSP= N10 W16 S10E16$ W16 S2 W24 S30 BAS= S6 E7
N6W7$ E7 S5 FOP= S1 W7 S5 E30 N6 W23$ E16 FOP=  E7 N5 W7 S5$
N5 E7FGR= S22 E21 N25 W21 S3$ N3E21 N27$ FSP= N10 W11 S10
E11$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 630

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 960

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 15.50 15.50 75 2012 2012 3 75 5,580

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 13 31 403.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2014 2014 3 76 21,440

8 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 45 1,260.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 45 8,505

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 16 60 960.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,880

41,845

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


